SINCE : 1979

H|E[E[N|A

HEENA ENGINEERING CO. PVT. LTD.

Think Height
Think us

We Deliver
Power of Height

Product Catalogue 2023 Geared & Gearless
9 MRL Traction Machine




www.heenaengg.com

Commitment to

Excellence and
Customer Delight

Automation of New Era

About Us :-

HEENA ENGINEERING CO. PVT. LTD established
in 1979, was armed with the passion,
knowledge and workmanship to drive ahead a
success story with the gear of excellence.

It's been a very long time since and today
HEENA ENGINEERING CO. PVT. LTD stands
proud on a pedestal where its contribution to
the Power Transmission Industry has been
widely acknowledged.

We have state-of-art mfg. infrastructure and
have been manufacturing power transmission
drives & the same is being promoted under the
brand name of "HEENA Brand ". A tangible
indicator of our excellent manufacturing
standards, quality and efficiency. We deal in
"Done in One" concept which incorporates all
machining processes from raw material input
through final machining in just one machine &
improve high accuracy of machining.



—

The heart of our gear box Worm generated

on high quality, case hardening, steel ground
and super finished on fully automatic 7 AXIS
CNC WORM PROFILE GRINDING MACHINE.

Worm Wheel hobbed on precision “DONE IN ONE"” CONCEPT”
hobbing machine with high The Integrex Advance Multi-tasking
accuracy hobs. Machines.
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New Improved Version of
~ Gearless Series

www.heenaengg.com

C__pmpact anq _

SAVE ELEVATOR ENERGY UP TO

507,

e Machine Room Less.

e Gearbox free design.

e Simple adjustment with good motor
performance.

e Feedback by encoder for good
dynamic machine management.

* Speed & motion profile setting.

* Possibility to define acceleration,
deceleration and jerk individually.

e Temperature protection sensor for
machine.

* High switching frequency to

minimize motor noise.
e Perfect precision of levelling.
* Higher power to weight ratio.
¢ Protection : IP 41.

e Encoder : Sine-cosine
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HGL PM Gearless M/c.
AQOH (For Home Lift) HIE|E|NIA

HGL - 400 H

Max. Static Load : 2050 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 0.81 A
Brake Type . Disc
Pole 020
Rating : 1P 41
Weight : 120Kg
7N %_f
OlIH| F
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B200—— - —— - - Mweenen |- — - T
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20 16D, 8 I8 124 ‘
Depth-30mm 189
190
= 385
Ropping : 2:1
Car Rope | _ Rated Rated _ N el
Type “L:id] Speed ﬁ:er:‘rf] llnmm]  Volts l}?(vv‘:ﬁr Current ~ Torque Fre[q:ze ?cy ?lf:ﬁ Height
9 [in mssed] [Pitch 12mm] 0 [A] [Nm] T Mtrs]

HGL-400H-4P-050 272 0.5 200 4 x 80 220 07 50 70 15.92 95.0 12

HGL-400H-4P-050 272 0.5 200 4 x 8@ 380 0.7 3.5 70 15.92 95.0 12

® All dimension areinmm = Subject to change without notice !
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HGL PM Gearless M/c.
400

HGL - 400

Max. Static Load : 2050 Kg

Brake : DC110V,1.0A
Brake Type . Disc
Pole 1 20
Rating : P4
Weight : 150 Kg
ape
AT (= S,
V \\\ ‘ O] |H 0
= ;‘I‘ \\‘ i ‘ B
322 ! | ] © i
i —L - - -|—Ht G320 - + - I - |~ HEENE —— - —F =g
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\\ /// . ‘ ] ]
————— il #ﬁ ﬁ
e e 215
4 Nos. ‘ *
M20 THD. - 65 174
Depth-30mm 150
239
190
340 463.9
Ropping : 2:1
: Car Rope o Rated © Rated . Travel
Type (ke Speed e | fnmm] volts (O Curent Torque e SR eigh
[In m/sec] [Pitch 12mm] 0 [Al [Nm] 0 [Mtrg]
HGL-400-4P-050 272 0.5 320 4 x 89 220 15 8 240 10.0 60 12

HGL-400-6P-050 408 0.5 200 4 x 8@ 220 1.5 1.5 150 1592 95 12
HGL-400-6P-050 408 0.5 200 4 x 80 380 1.1 35 110 15.92 95 30
HGL-400-6P-065 408 0.65 320 4 x 8@ 380 1.75 5.0 214 12.9 78 30
HGL-400-6P-100 408 1.00 320 4 x 8@ 380 2.7 8.0 214 20.0 119 30
HGL-400-6P-125 408 1.25 320 4 x 8@ 380 3.0 8.5 200 24.8 149 30

® All dimension are in mm  Subject to change without notice !
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HGL PM Gearless M/c.

500

Max. Static Load :

HGL - 500

2300 Kg

e Brake DC110V,1.0A
' Brake Type . Disc
- ' Pole 1 20
Volts : 380V
1 Rating P4
’ Weight © 170 Kg
= 3 J
e A0 0 |
/,’/ | “‘\\ | f\\ % H— I
| O] |H i
i \ ALl b
322 ‘{ ‘\\ | @ I
U — (e - D - BHH | — e 0320 E JI -1 -HEENA-- - - — ==
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N 7, ‘ = ®
\\ /’, j i et | j
i HE m—
\:;——-“ 215
MngNHné _1
De plh-30mrn. 150 ‘ 289
190 67 224
515.9
340
Ropping : 2:1
. Load . Car Sheave Rope Power Rated e Frequency  Speed ,T"é-"e-_'__
' [In m/sec] [Pitch 12mm] [A]  [Nm] [Mtrs]
HGL-500-6P-150 408 1.5 320 4 x 80 3.5 9.0 190 29.8 180 60
HGL-500-6P-175 408 1.75 320 4 x 80 4.7 12.5 215 34.8 209 60
HGL-500-6P-200 408 2.00 320 4 x 80 5.4 14.5 215 39.8 239 60
HGL-500-8P-065 544 0.65 320 4 x 80 2:1 7.0 257 12.9 78 30
HGL-500-8P-100 544 1.00 320 4x 80 3.2 9.7 257 20.0 119 30
HGL-500-8P-125 544 1.25 320 4 x 8@ 4.0 13.0 257 24.8 149 30

o All dimension are inmm ® Subject to change without notice |
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HGL PM Gearless M/c.
600

_ Car
Type [IL: ig] Speed
[In m/sec]

HGL-600-8P-150 | 544 1.50
HGL-600-8P-175 544 1.75
HGL-600-8P-200 544 2.00
HGL-600-10P-065 680 0.65
HGL-600-10P-100 680 1.00

HGL-600-10P-125 680 1.25

Sheave
[In mm]

320

320

320

320

320

320

HGL - 600

Max. Static Load : 2500 Kg
Brake : DC110V, 1.2 A
Brake Type . Disc
Pole 1 20
Volts : 380V
Rating P4
Weight : 190 Kg
/et ’%; O
oll= D
_(_— =t
—_—
| B
- —HEENA— - —-—r { 7=
| —
H H|  pe
319
254
561.9
Ropping : 2:1
Rope Rated Rated - Travel
~[In mm] I{’(:(\:Ivve]r Current  Torque Fre}q;:n;cy FPR?’?J:] Height
[Pitch 12mm] [A] [Nm.] o [Mtrs]
5x8@ 4.8 13.0 257 29.8 180 60
5x86 55 14.5 257 34.8 209 60
5x80 6.5 20.0 257 39.8 239 60
5x8@ 27 8.0 320 12.9 18 60
5x80 4.0 11.0 320 20.0 119 60
5x80@ 5.0 15.0 320 24.8 149 60

® All dimension are inmm @ Subject to change without notice |



®
HGL pPm Gearless M/c. HIE|EINIA
HGL - 700
Max. Static Load : 3000 Kg
Brake : DC110V, 2.2A
Brake Type : Disc
Pole 0 20
Volts : 380V
Rating P41
Weight : 210Kg
000 I
. [ |
[ cLi.
II e
@320
P
...... =1
b
= : e 0
‘ ‘ Pﬁ | ﬁ
4Nos./
M20 THD, ——g5 204
Depth-30mm 170
277
346 515
Ropping : 2:1
: Load Iqu Sheave el Power IS Rated Frequency Speed Irqvei-_
Type {in kg] Speed Tl ] [In mm] [kw] Current Torque [Hz) [RPM] Height
[In m/sec] [Pitch 12mm] [A]  [Nm] ' [Mtrs]
HGL-700-10P-150 680 1.50 320 6x80 6.0 17.0 320 29.8 180 80
HGL-700-10P-175 680 1.75 320 6x80 7.0 180 320 34.8 209 80
HGL-700-10P-200 680 2.00 320 6x80 8.0 240 320 39.8 239 80
HGL-700-13P-065 884 0.65 320 6x80@ 35 100 425 12.9 78 60
HGL-700-13P-100 884 1.00 320 6x80 5.1 13.5 410 20.0 119 60
HGL-700-13P-100 884 1.00 400 ax100 51 135 512 15.9 95 60
HGL-700-13P-125 884 1.25 320 6x80 6.5 200 415 24.8 149 60
HGL-700-16P-065 1088 0.65 320 8x80 43  13.0 525 12.9 78 30
HGL-700-16P-100 1088 1.00 320 8x80 6.5 17.0 520 20.0 119 30

# All dimension are inmm  Subject to change without notice ! 07



HGL PM Gearless M/c.
800

HGL - 800

Max. Static Load : 3500 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 2.2A
Brake Type . Disc

Pole 1 20

Volts : 380V

Rating L

Weight . 260 Kg

B

397 @320 H ——HEENRA-—

1]
li

4 Nos, rd ‘
M20 THD.
Depth-30mm = 170 - ~18 254

327

346 568
Ropping : 2:1
. [In m/seq]  [Pitch 12mm] =

HGL-800-13P-150 884 150 320 8x8 0 298 180

HGL-800-13P-175 884  1.75 320 8x80 348 209 80
HGL-800-13P200 884  2.00 320 8x80 398 239 80
HGL-800-16P-100 1088  1.00 320 8x80 200 119 60
HGL-800-16P-100 1088  1.00 400 S 15.9 95 60
HGL-800-16P-125 1088 125 320 8x80 248 149 60
HGL-800-16P-150 1088 150 320 8x8 0 298 180 60
HGL-800-20P-065 1360  0.65 320 8x80 52 150 640 129 78 60
HGL-800-20P-100 1360  1.00 320 8x8@ 80 240 640 200 119 60

08 ® All dimension are inmm @ Subject to change without notice !



HGL PM Gearless M/c.

900

4 Nos.
M20 THD.
Depth-30mm

170

346

Type

HGL-900-16P-175
HGL-900-16P-200
HGL-900-20P-125
HGL-900-20P-150
HGL-900-20P-175
HGL-900-20P-200
HGL-900-22P-065
HGL-900-22P-100
HGL-900-22P-125
HGL-900-22P-150
HGL-900-22P-175
HGL-900-22P-200

Load
[In kg]

1088
1088
1360
1360
1360
1360
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

- Car ~ Sheave
Speed [In mm]
[In m/sec]

1.75 320
2.00 320
1.25 320
1.50 320
1.75 320
2.00 320
0.65 320
1.00 320
1.25 320
1.50 320
1.75 320
2.00 320

HGL - 900

Max. Static Load :

4500 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 2.2 A
Brake Type . Disc
Pole 1 20
Volts : 380V
Rating P41
Weight : 300 Kg
000 l
O ]
i ST T
] ]
@320 _p
E .
7 ——HEIE N L=
i b
| o
i bl
75 m
380
620
Ropping : 2:1
‘Rope ~ Rated = Rated . Travel
[In mm] F‘m,e; Current  Torque Fre[q:ze?cy ?glf:ﬁ Height
[Pitch12mm] """ [A]  [Nm] [Mtrs]
8x80 11.0 28.0 510 34.8 209 80
8x80 13.0 35.0 510 39.8 239 80
8x88 10.0 27.0 640 24.8 149 80
8§x809 12.0 32.0 640 29.8 180 80
8x80 14.0 37.0 640 34.8 209 80
8x80 16.0 42.0 640 39.8 239 80
8x80 6.0 17.0 720 12.9 78 80
8x80 9.0 24.0 720 20.0 119 80
8x849 11.0 28.0 720 24.8 149 80
8x80 13.5 36.0 720 29.8 180 80
8x80 155 40.0 720 34.8 209 80
8x80 18.0 48.0 720 39.8 239 80

® All dimension are in mm @ Subject to change without notice !
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HGL PM Gearless M/c.
1000

HGL - 1000

Max. Static Load : 5000 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 23 A
Brake Type : Disc

Pole 1 20

Volts : 380V

Rating L

Weight : 370Kg

e S| o

——HEENA :

4 Nos.
_waomp, |

Depth-30mm i - 153 361
432
346 698
Ropping : 2:1
Tige Load Car Sheave Rape Power Rated e Frequency Speed  ."
wpe inkgl | oPeed | py | nmml gy [Cunent | Torque b, i gy | Height
_ | [In m/sed] ~ [Pitch 12mm] - [A]  [Nm] : Ol
HGL-1000-26P-065 1768 0.65 320 10x8@ 7.0 840 12.9 78
HGL-1000-26P-100 1768 1.00 320 10x80@ 10.5 840 20.0 119
HGL-1000-26P-125 1768 1.25 320 10x80 13.25 840 24.0 149
HGL-1000-26P-150 1768 1.50 320 10x8@ 16.0 840 29.8 180
HGL-1000-26P-175 1768 1.75 320 10x80 18.5 840 34.8 209
© HGL-1000-26P-200 1768 2.00 320 10x80@ 21.0 840 39.8 239
HGL-1000-30P-065 2040 0.65 320 10x 8@ 8.0 960 12.9 78
HGL-1000-30P-100 2040 1.00 320 10x80 12.0 960 20.0 119
HGL-1000-30P-125 2040 1.25 320 10x80 15.0 960 24.0 149
HGL-1000-30P-150 2040 1.50 320 10x80 18.0 960 29.8 180
HGL-1000-30P-175 2040 1.75 320 10x80@ 21.0 960 34.8 209
HGL-1000-30P-200 2040 2.00 320 10x 8@ 24.0 960 39.8 239

1 0 ® All dimension are in mm @ Subject to change without notice |



HGL PM Gearless M/c.
1100 H/E|E|N|A

HGL-1100

Max. Static Load : 5600 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 2.7 A
Brake Type . Disc
Pole 120
Volts : 380V
Rating P4
Weight : 420Kg
coo

€O
=

2320
418 o

— WEENA——

4 Nos.
M20 THD.
Depth-30mm

—-— 153 41

482

346 772

Ropping : 2:1

e | o | e e |y (e GEC ] e I o

. | [In m/sec] ~[Pitch 12mm] """ [A]  [Nm] 0 [t
HGL-1100-37P-065 2500 0.65 320 12x80 10.0 27.0 1190 12.9 78 80
HGL-1100-37P-100 2500 1.00 320 12x80 15.0 39.0 1190 20.0 119 80
| HGL-1100-37P-125 2500 1.25 320 12x80 18.8 50.0 1190 24.8 149 80
HGL-1100-37P-150 2500 1.50 320 12x80 225 58.0 1190 29.8 180 80
HGL-1100-37P-200 2500 2.00 320 12x80 30.0 65.0 1190 39.8 239 80
HGL-1100-44P-065 3000 0.65 320 12x84@ 12.0 32.0 1440 129 78 80
HGL-1100-44P-100 3000 1.00 320 12x80@ 18.0 48.0 1440 20.0 119 80
HGL-1100-44P-125 3000 1.25 320 12x80 225 58.0 1440 24.8 149 80
HGL-1100-44P-150 3000 1.50 320 12x80 27.0 60.0 1440 29.8 180 80

® All dimension are inmm @ Subject to change without notice |



.JiGLEMGearless M/c.

1-408

690.2

2330

HGL - 1-408

Max. Static Load :
: DC110V, 2.0A

105 [

[In kgl

HGL-1-408-065 408 0.65

HGL-1-408-100 408 1.00

HGL-1-408-150 408 1.50

656

Ropping : 2:1
Travel
Height
[Mtrs]

76 45

116 45

174 45

® All dimension are inmm  ® Subject to change without notice !
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HGL PM Gearless M/c.
Sy HE[EIN/A

HGL - 1-544

Max. Static Load : 2300 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 2.0A
Brake Type : Drum

Pole 020

Volts : 380V
Weight : 250 Kg

656

4-@26 HOLES

\
60
105

b=

27 146

Ropping : 2:1

Sheave Frequency el

{in mm] (Hz] Helgi
HGL-1-544-065 544 0.65 330 4 x 8mm 2.8 8 356 12.7 76 45
HGL-1-544-100 544 1.00 330 4 x 8mm 3.8 9 312 19.3 116 45
HGL-1-544-150 544 1.50 330 4 x 8mm 5.6 14.5 307 28.9 174 45

# All dimension are inmm @ Subject to change without notice !
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HGL PM Gearless M/c.
1-680

; |
Y
Tl 5 _H LN 4i+ R I
G ‘
Il ||
| |
| } j 751.5
g il i S
i/
2400 ‘t ﬂ—-—-—-—-—i — —
LR I .
‘ i
| -+ ¥ © ' &
d 4-@26 HOLES
T — N
i | [
28 wo | | 360 |
215 460
560
316
Ropping : 2:1
Car Rope Rated Rated . Travel
Type [:"? ?(g] - Speed aze;‘:ﬁ] [In mm] I}?::;ir Current  Torque Fre[.q:ze ?cy [Sl,\?s:;; Height
[In m/sec] [Pitch 15mm] [A]  [Nm] i [Mtrs]
HGL-1-680-065 680 0.65 400 4 x 10mm 3.6 9 554 12.4 62 80
HGL-1-680-100 680 1.00 400 4 x 10mm 46 12 462 19 95 80
HGL-1-680-150 680 1.50 400 4 x 10mm 7 18 462 28.62 143 80
HGL-1-680-175 680 1.75 400 4 x 10mm 8.2 18 462 33.39 167 80

HGL - 1-680

Max. Static Load : 3000 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 2.0 A
Brake Type : Drum

Pale 024

Volts . 380V

Weight . 320Kg

1 4 ® All dimension are in mm & Subject to change without notice !



PM Gearless Machine Selection Chart H E E N A
Ropping : 2:1
. . Load Caf- Shave Rope Max. . Power Bate.d Rated Frequency Speed Tre!vei
No. Model Type Speed (I mm] Static Load  Volts Current Torque POLE Height
(InKgl [inm/sec] [Inmm] g0 kgl [kw] | [A]  [Nm.)] [Hz]  [RPM] [Mtr]
1 HGL-400H HGL-400H-4P-050 272 0.5 200 4x8@ 2050 220 0.7 5.5 70 15.92 95.0 20 12
2 HGL-400H HGL-400H-4P-050 272 0.5 200 4x8@ 2050 380 0.7 35 70 15.92 95.0 20 12
3 HGL-400  HGL-400-4P-050 272 0.5 320 4x8@ 2050 220 1.5 8 240 10.0 60 20 12
4 HGL-400 HGL-400-6P-050 408 0.5 200 4x8F 2050 220 15 75 150  15.92 95 20 12
5 HGL-400  HGL-400-6P-050 408 0.5 200 4x8@ 2050 380 1.1 35 110 15.92 95 20 30
6 HGL-400  HGL-400-6P-065 408 0.65 320 4x80 2050 380 1.75 5.0 214 12.9 78 20 30
7 HGL-400  HGL-400-6P-100 408 1.00 320 4x8@ 2050 380 2.7 8.0 214 20.0 119 20 30
8 HGL-400  HGL-400-6P-125 408 1.25 320 4x8d 2050 380 3.0 8.5 200 24.8 149 20 30
9 HGL-500  HGL-500-6P-150 408 1.5 320 4x8@ 2300 380 35 9.0 190 29.8 180 20 60
10 HGL-500  HGL-500-6P-175 408 1.75 320 4x80 2300 380 4.7 125 215 348 209 20 60

11 HGL-500 HGL-500-6P-200 408 2.00 320 4x8d 2300 380 54 145 215 39.8 239 20 60
12 HGL-1-408  HGL-1-408-065 408 0.65 330 4x8mm 2000 380 1.7 6 215 12.7 76 20 45
13 HGL-1-408  HGL-1-408-100 408 1.00 330 4x8mm 2000 380 2.8 8 233 19.3 16 20 45
14 HGL-1-408  HGL-1-408-150 408 1.50 330 4x8mm 2000 380 42 128 233 289 174 20 45
15 HGL-500  HGL-500-8P-065 544 0.65 320 4x80 2300 380 2.1 7.0 257 12.9 78 20 30
16 HGL-500  HGL-500-8P-100 544 1.00 320 4x8@ 2300 380 3.2 9.7 257 20.0 19 20 30
17 HGL-500  HGL-500-8P-125 544 1.25 320 4x8@ 2300 380 4.0 13.0 257 24.8 149 20 30
18  HGL-600  HGL-600-8P-150 544 1.50 320 5x8@ 2500 380 48 13.0 257 29.8 180 20 60
19  HGL-600  HGL-600-8P-175 544 175 320 5x8@ 2500 380 55 145 257 34.8 209 20 60
20  HGL-600  HGL-600-8P-200 544 2.00 320 5x8@ 2500 380 65 20.0 257 39.8 239 20 60
21  HGL-1-544  HGL-1-544-065 544 0.65 330 4x8mm 2300 380 2.8 8 356 12.7 76 20 45
22 HGL-1-544  HGL-1-544-100 544 1.00 330 4x8mm 2300 380 3.8 9 312 19.3 16 20 45
23 HGL-1-544  HGL-1-544-150 544 1.50 330 4x8mm 2300 380 56 145 307 28.9 174 20 45
24 HGL-600 HGL-600-10P-065 680 0.65 320 5x8@ 2500 380 2.7 8.0 320 12:9 78 20 60
25  HGL-600 HGL-600-10P-100 680 1.00 320 5x8@ 2500 380 4.0 11.0 320 20.0 19 20 60
26 HGL-600 HGL-600-10P-125 680 1525 320 5x8@ 2500 380 5.0 150 320 24.8 149 20 60
27 HGL-700  HGL-700-10P-150 680 1.50 320 6x8@ 3000 380 6.0 17.0 320 29.8 180 20 80
28  HGL-700  HGL-700-10P-175 680 1.75 320 6x8@ 3000 380 7.0 180 320 34.8 209 20 80
29  HGL-700 HGL-700-10P-200 680 2.00 320 6x8@ 3000 380 80 240 320 39.8 239 20 80
30 HGL-1-680 HGL-1-680-065 680 0.65 400 4x10mm 3409 380 3.6 9 554 12.4 62 24 80

[Pitch 15mm]
31 HGL1-680 HGL1-680-100 680  1.00 400 4X10mm 3000 380 46 12 462 19 95 24 80
32 HGL1-680 HGL-1-680-150 680  1.50 400 4X10mM 3500 380 7 18 462 2862 143 24 80
33 HGL-1-680 HGL-1-680-175 680 175 400 4X10mm 3090 380 82 18 462 3339 167 24 80
34 HGL700 HGL-700-13P-065 884 065 320 6x8¢ 3000 380 35 100 425 129 78 20 60
35  HGL700 HGL-700-13P-100 884  1.00 320 6x8@ 3000 380 51 135 410 200 119 20 60
36 HGL700 HGL-700-13p-100 884  1.00 400 #X198 3000 380 51 135 512 159 95 20 60
37 HGL700 HGL-700-13P-125 884 125 320 6x80 3000 380 65 200 415 248 149 20 60
38 HGL-800 HGL-800-13P-150 884 150 320 8x8@ 350 380 7.6 200 415 298 180 20 80
39 HGL-800 HGL-800-13P-175 884 175 320 8x8@ 3500 380 9.0 220 415 348 209 20 80

40  HGL-800 HGL-800-13P-200 884 2.00 320 8x8@ 3500 380 102 27.0 415 39.8 239 20 80
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PM Gearless Machine Selection Chart

5 Load Car  Shave Rope Max. Power Rated Rated Frequency Speed Travel
Nr. Model Type Speed [In mm] Static Load Volts Current Torque POLE Height
0 [InKg] [Inm/sec] [Inmm] pichizmm kgl kw] = [A] [Nm] = [Hz]  [RPM] [Mtr]

41 HGL-700  HGL-700-16P-065 1088 0.65 320 8x8@ 3000 380 43 13.0 525 12.9 78 20 30
42 HGL-700  HGL-700-16P-100 1088 1.00 320 8x8@ 3000 380 65 17.0 520 20.0 119 20 30

43 HGL-800 HGL-800-16P-100 1088  1.00 320 8x8@ 3500 380 65 170 520 200 119 20 60
44 HGL-80O HGL-800-16P-100 1088  1.00 400 2X198 3500 380 65 170 65 159 95 20 OO

45  HGL-800 HGL-800-16P-125 1088 1:25 320 8x8@ 3500 380 80 240 510 24.8 149 20 60
46 HGL-800 HGL-800-16P-150 1088 1.50 320 8x8@ 3500 380 95 25.0 510 29.8 180 20 60
47  HGL-900 HGL-900-16P-175 1088 1.75 320 8x8@ 4500 380 11.0 280 510 34.8 209 20 80
48  HGL-900 HGL-900-16P-200 1088 2.00 320 8x8@ 4500 380 13.0 350 510 39.8 239 20 80
49  HGL-800 HGL-800-20P-065 1360 0.65 320 8x89 3500 380 52 15.0 640 12.9 78 20 60
50  HGL-800 HGL-800-20P-100 1360 1.00 320 8x8@ 3500 380 8.0 240 640 20.0 119 20 60
51 HGL-900  HGL-900-20P-125 1360 1.25 320 8x8@ 4500 380 10.0 27.0 640 24.8 149 20 80
52  HGL-900 HGL-900-20P-150 1360 1.50 320 8x8@ 4500 380 120 320 640 29.8 180 20 80
53  HGL-900 HGL-900-20P-175 1360 1.75 320 8x8@ 4500 380 14.0 37.0 640 34.8 209 20 80
54 HGL-900 HGL-900-20P-200 1360 2.00 320 8x8@ 4500 380 16.0 42.0 640 39.8 239 20 80
55  HGL-900 HGL-900-22P-065 1500 0.65 320 8x8@ 4500 380 6.0 17.0 720 12.9 78 20 80

56  HGL-900  HGL-900-22P-100 1500 1.00 320 8x8@ 4500 380 9.0 240 720 20.0 119 20 80
57  HGL-900 HGL-900-22P-125 1500 1.25 320 8x8@ 4500 380 11.0 280 720 24.8 149 20 80
58  HGL-900 HGL-900-22P-150 1500 1.50 320 8x8©@ 4500 380 135 360 720 29.8 180 20 80

59  HGL-900  HGL-900-22P-175 1500 1.75 320 8x8@ 4500 380 155 400 720 34.8 209 20 80
60  HGL-900 HGL-900-22P-200 1500 2.00 320 8x8@ 4500 380 18.0 480 720 39.8 239 20 80
61 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-26P-065 1768 0.65 320 10x84 5000 380 7.0 200 840 12.9 78 20 80

62 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-26P-100 1768 1.00 320 10x8@ 5000 380 105 28.0 840 20.0 119 20 &0
62 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-26P-125 1768 1325 320 10x8@ 5000 380 13.25 350 840 24.0 149 20 80
64  HGL-1000 HGL-1000-26P-150 1768 1.50 320 10x8@ 5000 380 16.0 42.0 840 29.8 180 20 80

65 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-26P-175 1768 1.75 320 10x8@ 5000 380 185 50.0 840 34.8 209 20 80
66  HGL-1000 HGL-1000-26P-200 1768 2.00 320 10x8@ 5000 380 21.0 55.0 840 39.8 239 20 80
67 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-30P-065 2040 0.65 320 10x84 5000 380 80 22.0 960 1229 78 20 80
68 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-30P-100 2040 1.00 320 10x8@ 5000 380 120 32.0 960 20.0 119 20 80
69 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-30P-125 2040 1:25 320 10x84 5000 380 15.0 39.0 960 24.0 149 20 80
70  HGL-1000 HGL-1000-30P-150 2040 1.50 320 10x8@ 5000 380 18.0 48.0 960 29.8 180 20 80
71 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-30P-175 2040 1) 320 10x8@ 5000 380 21.0 55.0 960 34.8 209 20 80
72 HGL-1000 HGL-1000-30P-200 2040 2.00 320 10x8@ 5000 380 24.0 63.0 960 39.8 239 20 80
73 HGL-1100 HGL-1100-37P-065 2500 0.65 320 12x84 5600 380 10.0 27.0 1190 12.9 78 20 80
74 HGL-1100 HGL-1100-37P-100 2500 1.00 320 12x8@ 5600 380 15.0 39.0 1190 20.0 119 20 80
75 HGL-1100 HGL-1100-37P-125 2500 1.25 320 12x8@ 5600 380 18.8 50.0 1190 24.8 149 20 &0
76 HGL-1100 HGL-1100-37P-150 2500 1.50 320 12x8@ 5600 380 225 58.0 1190 29.8 180 20 80
77 HGL-1100 HGL-1100-37P-200 2500 2.00 320 12x8@ 5600 380 30.0 65.0 1190 39.8 239 20 80
78  HGL-1100 HGL-1100-44P-065 3000 0.65 320 12x84 5600 380 12.0 32.0 1440 12.9 78 20 80
79  HGL-1100 HGL-1100-44P-100 3000 1.00 320 12x84 5600 380 18.0 48.0 1440 20.0 119 20 80
80 HGL-1100 HGL-1100-44P-125 3000 1.25 320 12x8@ 5600 380 225 58.0 1440 24.8 149 20 80
81 HGL-1100 HGL-1100-44P-150 3000 1.50 320 12x8@ 5600 380 27.0 60.0 1440 29.8 180 20 80
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GEARED  Geared Series

www.heenaengg.com

When you need to move a lot of people in a little time —
economically, comfortably and reliably - you need a traction
machine.

i Ideal for high and medium-rise buildings. Traction machine
delivers smooth, quick acceleration, energy efficiency and
attractive cost for high-rise buildings. Especially, these machine
impress with their versatility, power and speed.

A superior combination of flexibility and performance. To create
the highest quality traction machine, our designers and
engineers put their technological creativity to its full potential.
Our traction machine combine the latest digital technology with
world-renowned construction to achieve a new level of
precision, energy efficiency, safety and reliability.

e The traction machine system is the most popular due to its
flexibility.

e The geared traction machine is composed of 2 parts :
the gear box and the electric motor.

® The machinery may be located at the top of the building,
or in the basement.

e If you need a high-speed machine in high-rise building,
a traction machine is your only choice.

® (Capitalizing on advances in motion control technology
(Variable Voltage Variable Frequency), a frequency
inverter smoothes the starts and stops of the cabin
and conserves energy.

High quality gear machines performance is of
the highest standard.

It purifies the power It improves the machine Above 30% of
grid environment room temperature energy-saving

17



_ _H_.E:3..iB_o_ttQmJ_r_actio_n Unit

MRL & MR

HE-3.5 Mono

Max. Static Load : 800 Kg
Brake : DC110V, 1.0A
Weight : 130 Kg

Manual Brake Releaser is (Optional) For MRL.

808.5

400
4-g716 HOLES

18

88.9 # | 2
INDI(E”.»;TOR /7{ L}H
—_— HE-3.5 -
HEENA
o A L
91
[ 360
400 356
Load Gear Rope [In mm] Power ool
| nkgl [t Ratio [Pitch 12m.m.] kw) ‘
HE-3.5 150 0.32 50/1 305 2/3X8 151 1.5 2 6P
HE-3.5 250 0.32 501 305 2/3X8 1:1 2.2 3 6P 10
HE=3.5 250 0.45 50/1 305 3X8 1:1 2.2 3 4P 10
HE=3.5 272 0.38 30/ 305 3X8 2:1 2.2 3 4P 15

® All dimension are in mm & Subject to change without notice !



MONO

Max. Static Load : 2500 Kg
Brake : DC110V, 1.0 A

Weight 1 210Kg

556
500

nnnnnn

10156 6 \ )
‘
e _i-_. A |
\
ad e 4519 HOLES
T

T

I 430

<
e
V4

250
500

Load Gear Rope [In mm]

[In kg] Ratio [Pitch 19m.m.]
HE - 4 272 0.62 40:1 510 3X10/13
HE - 4 340 0.62 40:1 510 3X10/13
HE - 4 408 0.62 40:1 510 3X10/13
HE - 4 544 0.32 40:1 510 3X13

® All dimension are in mm  ® Subject to change without notice !
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20

HE-S Upper Traction Unit

MONO

635

Max. Static Load :

Brake

Weight

3050 Kg

: DC110V, 1.0A

1 240 Kg

Max. Static Load :

HE-5 EL Mono

3800 Kg

430

HEENA

.

4-919 HOLES

ml

Rope [In mm]
[Pitch 19/15m.m.]

HE -5 408 0.65 40/1 530 3X10/13 1= 3.75 5 6P 30
HE-5-EL 408 0.65 40/1 530 3X13 11 4.5 6 6P 40
HE-5-EL 544 0.65 401 530 3X13/4X10 i 4.5 b 6P 23
HE-5-EL 544 1.00 40/1 530 3X13/4X10 121 5.6 7.5 4p 23

HE-5 408 1.00 401 530 3X13 1:1 4.5 6 4P 30
HE-5-EL 408 1.00 401 530 3X13/4X10 1:1 5.6 7.5 4p 40

HE -5 800 0.32 40/1 530 3X13 2:1 4.5 6 6P 26
HE-5-EL 1000 0.5 40/1 530 3X13/4X10 2:1 5.6 7.5 4p 23

® All dimension are inmm e Subject to change without notice |



MONO

HE-6 Upper Traction Unit

152.4

794.6

7375

Model

HE- 6
HE-6
HE-6
HE- 6
HE-6
HE-6-EL
HE-6-EL
HE-6-EL
HEL - 65
HEL - 65
HEL - 65
HEL - 65

1500

0.65

1.00
1.00
0.32
0.50
1.00
0.65
0.30
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.50

40/1
40/1

Brake

Weight

: DC110V, 1.0A

HEEIN
____HEGMono |

Max. Static Load : 4500 Kg

. 280 Kg

HE-6 EL Mono
. 4800 Kg

Max. Static Load

o

4-@19 HOLES

Rope [In mm]
[Pitch 19/15m.m.]

4X13
4X13

3X13/4X10

4X13
4X13
4X13
4%13
4X13
4X13
4X13
5X10
4X13

11
1:1

2:1
2:1
2:1
1:1
14
2:1
1:1
1:1
14
2:1

. Power Power
9 Tkw][HR]
6.75 9
75 10
5.6 7.5
6.75 9
15 10
1.5 10
7.5 10
6.75 9
9 12
9 12
75 10
7.5 10

® All dimension are inmm @ Subject to change without notice !




"HE-130 universal Roomless M/c.

MRL & MR N

HE-130 MRL & MR

Max. Static Load : 3050 Kg
Brake : DC110V,1.0A
Weight : 280 Kg

Can be Installed Vertically
Manual Brake Releaser is (Optional) For MRL.

467

REMOTE

MANUAL
BRAKEHAND | . S
RELEASER

= m [
! o —&
=
H 123
H 4{ N
HE 190 - ._@-JT_‘

=
- 123
E ‘ AT
. 4

{ REMOTE MANUAL BRAKE

4-@17 DRILL - HAND RELEASER
-—123 207 4817 817
262 DRILL
a2

Gear

22

Rope [In mm] Power [ )
Ratio [ [Pitch 19/15m.m.] kwl |
HE-130 408 050 40\ 410 3x10 375 6P
HE-130 408 075  40\1 410 3x10 3.75 4p
HE-130 408 1.00 40\ 530 3x13 4.5 4p
HE-130 408 065 502 410 3x10 3.75 4p
HE-130 544 065 502 410 3x10 3.75 4p
HE-130 680 0.65 502 410 3x10 45 4p
HE-130EL 408 1.00 40\ 530 3x13/4x10 56 75 4P
HE-130EL 544 065 40\ 530 3x13/4x10 45 6 6P
HE-130EL 884 065 502 410 4x10 56 1.5 4P
HE-130EL 1000 032 40\ 530 3x13/4x10 56 15 6P
HEL-130 544 1.00  40\1 530 3x13/4x10 56 715 4P
HEL-130 680 1.00  40\1 530 4x10 75 10 4P
HEL-130 1000 050 40\ 530 3x13/4x10 56 75 4P

# All dimension are in mm ® Subject to change without notice !




"HE-140 universal Roomless M/c.

MRL & MR

H E-140 MRL & MR

Max. Static Load : 4300 Kg
Brake : DC110V,1.0A

Weight : 300 Kg

Can be Installed Horizontally
Manual Brake Releaser is (Optional) For MRL.

oIL
INDICATOR

i jf Gy S
RELEASER
B
480 4s3 ) 10 |
20 |CL E
Nee o
g |

0 —— "—‘r ‘
=] | S—— q !
[T OO0 OOOT ) T |
4-g17 |=—140 —=t=—140—1 | 4-@17 DRILL

DRILL

822

Load Rope [In mm]

linkal | [Pitch 19/15m.m.]
HE - 140 408 0.65 4011 530 3X13/74X10 i1
HE - 140 408 0.75 4011 410 4X10 i
HE - 140 408 1.00 4011 530 4X13 151
HE - 140 408 1.50 50/2 530 4X13 1:1 675 9 4P 50
HE - 140 544 0.65 401 530 3X13/74X10 1%1 5.6 1.5 6P 40
HE - 140 544 0.75 4011 410 4X10 il | 5.6 7:5 4P 40
HE - 140 544 1.00 4011 530 4X13 /4X10 1:1 675 9 4P 40
HE - 140 544 1.00 50/2 610 3X13/4X10 231 5.6 1.5 4P 40
HE-140 1000 0.32 401 530 4X13 21 5.6 1.5 6P 30
HE-140 1000 0.5 401 530 4X13 221 ®d5 9 4P 30
HE-140 1000 0.65 50/2 410 5X10 221 7.5 10 4p 30

® All dimension are in mm @ Subject to change without notice !
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MRL & MR

H E-165 MRL & MR

Max. Static Load : 5200 Kg
Brake : DC110V, 1.0A

Weight : 350 Kg

Can be Installed Vertically
Manual Brake Releaser is (Optional) For MRL

4 NOS.
@17 HOLE

REMOTE MANUAL BRAKE

5125 ALJZ | o Y ]
off n i
T
@ [ 422
210 H
|
= Y
T ALY 1T |

e r——rr |
i REMOTE MANUAL BRAKE
[ 165 167 HAND RELEASER
874
4NOS.
@17 HOLE

Load Gear Rope [In mm]

[in kg Ratio [Pitch 19/15m.m.] Pole
HE-165 544 0.65 50/2 410 4X10 2.2 5.6 1.5 4P
HE-165 544 0.75 401 410 5X10 1 7.5 10 4P
HE-165 544 1.50 50/2 530 4X13 15| 9 12 4P 60
HE-165 680 0.65 50/2 410 4%X10 2.9 56 7:5 4P 40
HE-165 680 0.75 40/1 410 5X10 T 75 10 4P 40
HE-165 680 1.00 401 530 4X13 1z 9 12 4P 30
HE-165 884 0.65 40/1 530 4X13 ] 9 12 6P 26
HE-165 884 1.00 50/2 610 3X13/4X10 251 9 12 4P 30
HE-165 1000 0.75 50/2 530 4X13 231 9 12 4P 30
HE-165 1360 0.65 50/2 410 5X10 2 9 12 4P 30
HE-165 1500 0.50 40/1 530 4X13 254 75 10 4P 30
HE-165 2000 0.30 401 530 4X13 2] 9 12 6P 20

24 = Alldimension areinmm  # Subject to change without notice |



MONO

H E-7 Mono

Max. Static Load : 6500 Kg

Brake : DCT10V, 1.0A
Weight : 520 Kg
1159
6-@22 HOLES
B % @

7.

Soe
|
B
I
|
5

o
-
E]

30| | 3725 1 a5 | 388

Load Rope [In mm] Power

[Inkg] [ Pitch 19m.m. [Kw] e
HE - 7 680 100 802 530 4X13 9 4p
HE - 7 680 150 532 530 4X13 1 4p
HE - 7 884 0.65 802 530 4X13 9 6P
HE - 7 884 100 802 530 4X13 9 4p
HE-7 1020 0.65 802 530 4X13 1 15 6P
HE-7 1020 100 802 530 4X13 13 175 4P
HE-7 1020 100 532 710 4X13 75 10 4P
HE-7 1300 100 532 710 4X13 9 12 4p
HE-7 1500 050 802 530 4X13 9 12 4P
HE-7 1500 075 532 530 4X13 9 12 4p 50
HE-7 2000 032 802 530 aX13 9 12 6P 30
HE-7 2000 050 802 530 4X13 1 15 4p 26

® All dimension arein mm  ® Subject to change without notice !

"HE-7 Bottom Traction Unit HEENRA"



MONO

_H_E_-_8__Bo:c_t_gr_n_T_r__a__c__ti_Q_n_U_n_it

1159.5

Lard

H E-8 Mono

: 7800 Kg

Max. Static Load

Brake

Weight

. DC110V,1.0A

© 600 Kg

6 HOLES @22

ecd

1([8
4_35] 390 T 270 —i 378
Load Gear Rope [js_u:-mm] | Power =
[In kq] Ratio | ] [Pitch 19m.m.] [KW] [
HE-8 884 0.65 80/2 530 4X13 9 12 6P
HE-8 884 1.00 80/2 530 4X13 11 15 4p
HE-8 884 1.50 53/2 530 5X13 13 175 4P
HE-8 1020 0.65 80/2 530 4X13 11 15 6P
HE - 8 1020 1.00 80/2 530 4X13 13 17.5 4P
HE-8 1020 1.50 53/2 530 5X13 15 20 4p
HE-8 1360 0.65 80/2 530 4X13 11 15 6P
HE-8 1360 1.00 80/2 530 5X13 15 20 4p
HE-8 1500 1.00 53/2 710 5X13 11 15 4p
HE-8 2000 0.30 80/2 530 4X13 9 12 6P
HE-8 2000 0.50 80/2 530 4X13 11 15 4p
HE-8 2500 0.30 80/2 530 4X13 11 15 6P
HE-8 2500 0.50 80/2 530 5X13 13 175 4P
HE - 8 3000 0.30 50/1 530 5X13 13 17.5 6P

2 6 # All dimension are inmm  ® Subject to change without notice |




HE-9 Bottom Traction Unit __ N
MONO HE|E[N|A

Max. Static Load : 9000 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 1.0 A
Weight : 780Kg
1218
150
680
6-022 HOLES

906.6

F

e

205 6-@22 HOLES %
680

Load Gear Rope [In mrn‘]_ Power Bl

[In kg] Ratio [Pitch 19m.m.] [Kw]
HE-9 1020 1.00 60/2 610 5x13 15 6P 100
HE-9 1020 1.50 60/2 610 6x13 17 225 4P 100
HE-9 1360 1.00 60/2 610 5x13 17 225 6P 80
HE - 9 1360 1.50 60/2 610 6x13 1:1 18.75 25 4p 80
HE -9 1500 0.65 50/1 610 5x13 1:1 17 225 6P 80
HE -9 1500 1.00 60/2 610 6x13 1:1 18.75 25 6P 80
HE -9 1500 1.50 60/2 610 6x13 B 22.5 30 4p 60
HE -9 1700 1.00 60/2 610 6x13 12l 18.75 25 6P 50
HE -9 1700 1.50 60/2 610 6x13 18l 22.5 30 4p 50
HE -9 1800 1.00 60/2 710 6x13 21 17 225 4P 30
HE -9 3000 0.30 50/1 610 5x13 2:1 15 20 6P 50
HE-9 3000 0.50 60/2 610 6x13 2: 17 225 6P 40
HE-9 3500 0.30 50/1 610 6x13 2:1 17 225 6P 30

® All dimension arein mm  ® Subject to change without notice ! 2 7



JZIEﬂ_o..Sj.o_tt.o_m_'[ra_ction._U_nit

MONO

H E-10.5 Mono

Max. Static Load : 10000 Kg

Brake : DC110V, 2.0A
Weight : 1000 Kg
1379
9a1.7 6-922 HOLES
266,
562.
627.5
2
OIL DRAIN
PG |
1
Load Gear * Ropel[inmm]  Power
kgl i ] Ratio [Inmm] [Pitch 19m.m.] [KW]  [HP]
HE - 10.5 1800 0.65 60/1 610 6x13 1:1 18.75 25 4P
HE - 10.5 2000 0.50 60/1 610 6x13 11 225 30 6P 40
HE-10.5 2000 1.00 60/2 610 7x13 1:1 26.5 35 6P 40
HE - 10.5 2000 1.00 60/2 710 6x13 2:1 17 22.5 4P 40
HE-10.5 2500 0.75 60/2 610 6x13 2:1 17 22.5 4p 50
HE - 10.5 3000 0.75 60/2 610 7x13 24 205 275 4P 50
HE-10.5 3500 0.50 60/2 610 7x13 21 20.5 27.5 6P 30
HE-10.5 4000 0.30 60/1 610 7x13 2:1 22.5 30 6P 50

* All dimension are inmm  ® Subject to change without notice !
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JTIE'_1_.2_BotIQm_Ira.ctio n Unit
MONO

3615

793

1415

H E-12 Mono

Max. Static Load :

Brake

Weight

11000 Kg

: DC 110V, 2.0A

: 1500 Kg

6-@22 HOLES

B

1.00

610

35

HE - 12 2000 60/2 131 26.5 6P 100
HE-12 2000 1.50 60/2 610 7x13 1:1 30 40 4P 100
HE-12 2500 0.75 60/1 610 71x13 11 26.5 35 4P 100
HE - 12 2500 1.00 60/2 610 7x13 izt 30 40 6P 100
HE-12 2500 1.50 6072 610 7x13 1:1 37.5 50 4P 80
HE-12 3000 0.50 60/1 610 7x13 1:1 30 40 6P 80
HE - 12 3000 1.00 60/2 710 7x13 2:1 26.5 35 4P 80
HE-12 4000 0.50 60/2 610 71x13 2:1 26.5 35 6P 50
HE-12 4500 0.30 60/1 710 7x13 2:1 26.5 35 6P 50
HE=12 5000 0.30 60/1 710 7x13 2:1 30 40 6P 50

# All dimension are inmm  ® Subject to change without notice !
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Traction Machine Selection Chart

Sr. Rated Model Speed Height Car  Max. Static Gear Sheave Rope Power Current Rated Rooping

No Load [m/s] [m]  Weight load  Ratio Dia [mm] [kw]  [A] Speed
kgl kgl kgl [mm] [rpm]

1 150 HE35 032 15 180 800  50/1 305  23x8 15 3 940  1:f
2 250 HE35 032 10 300 800 501 305 238 22 5 940 11
3 250 HE35 045 10 300 80 5041 305 348 22 45 1440 100
4 272 HE35 038 15 330 800  30/1 305 348 22 45 1440 21
5 272 HE4 062 26 330 2500 40/ 510  3x1013 3 68 920 11
6 340 HE4 062 26 410 2500 401 510  3x10/13 375 85 920  1:f
7 408 HE-4 062 23 490 2500 40/ 510  3x1013 375 85 920 11
8 408 HES 065 30 490 3050  40/1 530  3x10/13 375 85 920  1:f
9 408 HESEL 0.65 40 490 3800 401 530 33 45 10 920  1:f
10 408 HE-S 1.00 30 490 3050 401 530 313 45 9 1400 11
11 408 HESEL 1.00 40 490 3800 401 530 3x13/4x10 56 11 1400  1:1
12 544 HE4 032 23 650 2500 40/1 510  3x13 375 85 920 21
13 544 HESEL 065 23 650 3800  40/1 530 3x13/4x10 45 10 920  1:f
14 544 HESSEL 100 23 650 3800  40/1 530 3x13/4x10 56 11 1400 11
15 544 HELS5 0.65 40 650 4000  40/1 530 3x13/4x10 56 13 920  1:f
16 544 HE-6 065 50 650 4500  40/1 530  4xi3 675 15 920 11
17 544 HELS5 1.00 30 650 4000  40/1 530 3x13/4x10 56 11 1400  1:1
18 544 HE-6  1.00 50 650 4500 40/1 530  4x13 75 15 1400 11
19 544 HE6 100 50 650 4500 502 610 3x13/4x10 56 11 1400  2:1
20 544 HE-GEL 100 56 650 4800 4071 530 413 75 15 1400  1:1
21 544 HEL65 1.00 60 650 5100  40/1 530  4x13 9 18 1400  1:f
22 680 HELS5 075 23 650 4000  40/1 410 410 56 11 1400 11
23 680 HE-GEL 065 30 820 4800 401 530 413 75 17 920 1
24 680 HEL-65 100 30 820 5100 401 530  4x13 9 18 1400  1:f
25 680 HE7 100 80 820 6500 802 530 413 9 18 1400  1:f
26 680 HE7 150 80 820 6500 532 530  4xI3 1M 225 1400 11
27 800 HES 032 26 960 3050 4071 530  3x13 45 9 920 2
28 884 HEL-65 075 20 1060 5100 4071 410 510 75 15 1400  1:1
29 884 HE7 065 60 1060 6500 802 530 413 9 20 920 1
30 884 HE-8 065 80 1060 7800 802 530 413 9 20 920 1
31 884 HE7 100 50 1060 6500  80)2 530  4xi3 9 18 1400 1:1
32 884 HE-8 1.00 80 1060 7800 8072 530  4xi3 1M 225 1400 11
33 884 HE8 150 80 1060 7800 532 530 5x13 13 26 1400 11
34 1000 HE-SEL 050 23 1200 3800 4011 530 3x13/4x10 56 11 1400 21
35 1000 HE6 032 40 1200 4500 4071 530 413 675 15 920 21
36 1000 HE6 050 40 1200 4500 4071 530  4xI13 75 15 1400 21
37 1020 HE7 065 30 1225 6500  80/2 530 413 11 255 920 1
38 1020 HE-8 065 60 1225 7800 8072 530  4x13 11 255 920 1
39 1020 HE7 100 30 1225 6500 802 530 413 13 26 1400 11
40 1020 HE7 100 40 1225 6500 532 710 413 75 15 1400 21
41 1020 HE-8 100 60 1225 7800 802 530 413 13 26 1400 11
42 1020 HE9 100 100 1225 9000 602 610 513 15 34 920 11
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Traction Machine Selection Chart H E E N A

S Rated Model Speed Height Car Max. Static G€ar Sheave  Rope  Power Current Rated Rooping
No Load [m/s] ~ [m] Weight Load  Ratio  pja [mm]  [kw] [A]  Speed
[kg] kgl (kg] [mm] [rpm]

43 1020 HE8 150 50 1225 7800 532 530  5x13 15 30 1400  1:1
44 1020 HE-9 150 100 1225 9000 6072 610 6x13 17 34 1400 1:1
45 1300 HE-7 1.00 40 1560 6500 532 710 4x13 9 18 1400 21
46 1360 HE-8 065 30 1635 7800  80/2 530 4x13 11 255 920 111
47 1360 HE-8 1.00 30 1635 7800  80/2 530 5x13 15 30 1400 111
48 1360 HE-9 100 80 1635 9000 6072 610 5x13 17 38 920 111
49 1360 HE-9 150 80 1635 9000 6022 610 6x13 1875 375 1400  1:1
50 1500 HE-6EL 030 26 1800 4800  40/1 530 413 675 15 920 21
5/ 1500 HEL-65 050 30 1800 5100  40/1 530 413 75 15 1400 21
52 1500 HE-7 050 50 1800 6500  80/2 530 4x13 9 18 1400  2:1
53 1500 HME9 065 80 1800 9000  50/1 610 5x13 17 38 90 11
54 1500 HE-7 075 50 1800 6500  53/2 530 4x13 9 18 1400  2:1
55 1500 HE-8 1.00 30 1800 7800  53/2 710 5x13 11 225 1400  2:1
56 1500 HE-9 1.00 80 1800 9000  60/2 610 6x13 1875 425 920  1:1
57 1500 HE9 150 60 1800 9000  60/2 610 6x13 225 45 1400  1:1
58 1700 HE9 1.00 50 2040 9000  60/2 610 6x13 1875 425 920  1:1
59 1700 HE9 1.50 50 2040 9000  60/2 610 6x13 225 45 1400  1:1
60 1800 HE-10.5 0.65 80 2160 10000 60/1 610 6x13 1875 375 1400  1:1
61 1800 HE-9 1.00 30 2160 9000  60/2 710 6x13 17 34 1400  2:1
62 2000 HE-165 030 20 2400 5200  40/1 530 4X13 9 200 920 21
63 2000 HE7 032 30 2400 6500  80/2 530 4x13 9 200 920 21
64 2000 HE-8 030 40 2400 7800  80/2 530 4x13 9 200 920 21
65 2000 HE7 050 26 2400 6500  80/2 530 4x13 11 225 1400  2:1
66 2000 HE-8 050 40 2400 7800  80/2 530 4x13 11 225 1400  2:1
67 2000 HE-10.5 0.50 40 2400 10000  60/1 610 6x13 225 51 920  1:1
68 2000 HE-10.5 1.00 40 2400 10000 60/2 610 713 265 595 920  1:1
69 2000 HE-10.5 1.00 40 2400 10000 60/2 710 6x13 17 34 1400 21
70 2000 HE-12  1.00 100 2400 11000  60/2 610 7x13 265 595 920  1:1
71 2000 HE-12 150 100 2400 11000 6072 610 7x13 30 60 1400  1:1
72 2500 HE-8 030 30 3000 7800  80/2 530 4x13 11 255 920  2:
73 2500 HE-8 050 30 3000 7800  80/2 530 5x13 13 26 1400 21
74 2500 HE-10.5 075 50 3000 10000 6022 610 6x13 17 34 1400 21
75 2500 HE-12 075 100 3000 11000  60/1 610 7x13 265 525 1400  1:1
76 2500 HE-12 1.00 100 3000 11000 602 610 7x13 30 68 920  1:1
77 2500 HE-12 1,50 80 3000 11000 602 610 7x13 375 75 1400  1:1
78 3000 HE-8 030 23 3600 7800  50/1 530 5x13 13 30 90 21
79 3000 HE9 030 50 3600 9000  50/1 610 5x13 15 34 920 21
80 3000 HE-9 050 40 3600 9000  60/2 610 6x13 17 38 920 21
81 3000 HE-12 050 80 3600 11000  60/1 610 7x13 30 68 920 11
82 3000 HE-10.5 075 50 3600 10000 60/2 610 7x13 205 41 1400  2:1
83 3000 HE-12 1.00 80 3600 11000 60/2 710 7x13 265 525 1400  2:1
8 3500 HE-9 030 30 4200 9000  50/1 610 6x13 17 38 920 21
85 3500 HE-10.5 050 30 4200 10000 6072 610 7x13 205 4675 920  2:1
86 4000 HE-10.5 030 50 4800 10000  60/1 610 7x13 225 51 920 21
87 4000 HE-12 050 50 4800 11000 6072 610 7x13 265 595 920  2:1
88 4500 HE-12 030 50 5400 11000  60/1 710 7x13 265 595 920  2:1
89 5000 HE-12 030 50 6000 11000  60/1 710 7x13 30 68 920 2:1

REMARK 11. Car Weight is about 1.2 times of Rated load. | 2. The table is just for reference to select our machine and you must calculate for your elevator. 1 3. Data are subject to change without prior notice.
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Geared Traction Machine Selection Chart
MRL
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Rated
Load

[kl
408
408
408
408
408
408
408
408
408
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
544
680
680
680
680
680
884
884
884
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1360
1500

Model

HE-130
HE-130
HE-140
HE-130
HE-140
HE-130
HE-130-EL
HE-140
HE-140
HE-130
HE-130-EL
HE-140
HE-165
HE-140
HE-165
HEL-130
HE-140
HE-140
HE-165
HE-130
HEL-130
HE-165
HE-165
HE-165
HE-130-EL
HE-165
HE-165
HE-130-EL
HE-140
HEL-130
HE-140
HE-140
HE-165
HE-165
HE-165

Speed  Height

[m/s]

0.50
0.65
0.65
0.75
0.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.75
0.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
0.65
1.00
0.65
0.75
1.00
0.65
0.65
1.00
0.32
0.32
0.50
0.50
0.65
0.75
0.65
0.50

[m]

30
30
50
30
50
30
40
50
50
30
23
40
60
40
60
30
40
40
60
26
23
40
40
30
26
26
30
26
30
26
30
30
30
30
30

Car
Weight
[kl

490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
820
820
820
820
820
1060
1060
1060
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1640
1800

Max. Static Gear

Load
kg]

3050
3050
4300
3050
4300
3050
3800
4300
4300
3050
3800
4300
5200
4300
5200
4000
4300
4300
5200
3050
4000
5200
5200
5200
3800
5200
5200
3800
4300
4000
4300
4300
5200
5200
5200

Ratio

4001
50/2
4001
40/1
4001
40/1
4001
4011
50/2
50/2
40/1
40/1
5072
40/
40/1
40/1
40/1
50/2
50/2
50/2
4071
50/2
4001
4071
50/2
40/1
50/2
4071
4071
4001
4001
50/2
50/2
50/2
40/1

Sheave
Dia

[mm]

410
410
530
410
410
530
530
530
530
410
530
530
410
410
410
530
530
610
530
410
530
410
410
530
410
530
610
530
530
530
530
410
530
410
530

Rope
[mm]

3x10
3x10
3x13 /4x10
3x10
4x10
3x13
3x13/4x10
4x13
4x13
3x10
3x13/4x10
3x13/4x10
4x10
4x10
5x10
3x13/4 x10
3x13/4x10
3x13/4x10
4x13
3x10
4x10
4x10
5x10
4x13
4x10
4x13
3x13/4x10
3x13/4x10
4x13
4x13/4x10
4x13
5x10
4x13
5x10
4x13

Power Current

[kw]

3.15
375
4.5
3.75
4.5
4.5
5.6
5.6
6.75
3.75
4.5
5.6
5.6
5.6
1.5
5.6
6.75
5.6
9
4.5
1.5
5.6
1.5
9
5.6
2,
9
5.6
5.6
5.6
6.75
1.5
9
9
15

(Al

8.5
75
10
75
9
9
"
11
13.5
7445
10
13
"
1
15
1
13.5
1
18
9
15
1
15
18
"
20
18
13
13
"
13.5
15
18
18
15

Rated Rooping

Speed
[rpm]

920

1400
920

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
920

920

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
920

1400
920

920

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

REMARK

1. Car Weight is about 1.2 times of Rated load.
2, The table is just for reference to select our machine and you must calculate for your elevator,
3. Data are subject to change without prior notice.
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® HEENA Lift an Upper Traction Unit Machine are developed from worm reduction gear units. These units have
been designed where in worm reduction gearbox - brake and electric drive are aligned for silence, smoothness
and safety in a lift machine. Backless adjustment facility is provided which makes machine life longer.

® HL-5/6/7/8/9areavailablein[0.32,0.50,0.65 & 1.00 m/sec]

cenr “peca Heave Ropping Pole
[ Inches ] r [In m/sec] [mm] - '
HL-5 5 750 0.32 530 2:1 6
HL-5 5 408 0.65 40/ 530 3x13 1: 5 6
HL-5 5 408 1.00 40/ 530 3x13 1:1 4
HL-6 6 1000 0.32 401 530 4x13 2:1 1.5 6
HL-6 6 544 0.65 40/ 530 3x13 T:1 75 6
HL-6 6 544 1.00 4001 530 3 x:13 14 75 4
HL-7 7 1500 0.32 50/1 610 4x13 2:1 10 6
HL-7 7 680 0.65 50/ 610 4x13 151 10 6
HL-7 7 680 1.00 53/2 530 4x13 141 12 6
HL-8 8 2000 0.32 5011 610 4x13 2:1 12 6
HL-8 8 1020 0.65 501 610 4x13 1:1 12 6
HL-8 8 1020 1.00 53/2 530 4x13 14 15 6
HL-9 9 2500 0.30 50/1 610 4x13 2 15 )
HL-9 9 3000 0.30 50/ 610 5x13 2:1 20 b
HL-9 9 1400 0.60 50/1 610 4x13 1:1 15 6
HL-9 9 1750 0.60 50/1 610 5 X113 T2 20 6
HL-9 9 1400 1.00 60/2 610 5xi13 g | 20 6
HL-9 9 1750 1.00 60/2 610 5 %13 131 25 6

"HL Un i.t_U_pp_er_]_'_r_a_cti_on_uni_t HIEIEINIAl
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Production Unit

» Gear Case

Gear case is made of close grain cast iron. It is
completely oil tight & dust proof. The face and bores
are perfect alignment & interchangeable &
machining on fully automatic CNC Horizontal
Machining Centers.
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The wheel shaft is made of carbon steel and
machined on fully automatic turning centers.
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= it SINCE : 1979

The multi axes machines that
possesses machining abilities
beyond those offered by
conventional machines. By
combining new state of the art
technologies, these can achieve
unparallel high speed, high
precision & high accuracy as well.
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Safety Devices

Speed Governor Retiring Cam

Suitable for Suitable for
[0.25, 0.32, 0.50, 0.65, 0.75 & 1.00 m/sec] [1.00 & 1.50 m/sec]
Deflector Sheave

Grove & Rope Grove & Rope Grove & Rope
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
2060 3x8
240 4x8 5x8
305 3x13 4x13 5x13 6x13
320 4x8 5x8 6x8 7x8 8x8, 10x8,12x8
410 3x13 4x13 5x13 6x13 7x13 9x13
460 3x13 4x13 5x13 6x13
510 3x13 4x13 5x13 6x13 7x13
560 3x13 4x13 5x13 6x13 7x13 8x13
710 4x13 5x13 6x13 7x13

Ropes are available in 10 mm & 16mm
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Quality is Never an Accident;
It is Always the Result of

High Intention, Sincere Effort,
Intelligent Direction and
Skillfull Execution,

It Represents the Wise Choice
of Many Alternatives
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HEENA ENGINEERING CO. PVT. LTD.

Plot No. 3425, Phase IV, G.I.D.C.
Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382445
Guijarat, India.

+ 9179 4003 4461

+ 91 75748 30925 (Sales)
+ 91 75748 30928 (Sales)
+ 91 98250 30926

sales@heenaengg.com
heenaengco@gmail.com

http://www.heenaengg.com

This an information brochure and does not carry any obligation. @ All Rights Reserved



